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Durchschnitt B-Mannschaft

Name

Bieri Marco
Lanz Tobias
Fluckiger Peter
Lanz Marcel
Schluchter Roger
Gerber Niklaus
Haldimann Jakob
Bieri Remo
Klay Stefan
Christen Hans
Josi Beat

Lanz Hans
Gerber David
Aebi David
Heiniger Hans
Gautschi Rudolf
Thomet Urs
Seiler Tobias
Gysler Werner
Wirth Willi

Flach Stephan
Hofer Peter

Durchschnitt alle Spiele

alle Spiele

Streiche

12
20
68
44
68
28
68
56
68
48
64
60
60
60
52
68
68
60
52
48
60
16

1132

Punkte

224
357
1159
746
1093
432
1015
826
998
704
925
861
840
832
718
906
890
766
652
593
713
167

16250

Durchschnitt

18.67
17.85
17.04
16.95
16.07
15.43
14.93
14.75
14.68
14.67
14.45
14.35
14.00
13.87
13.81
13.32
13.09
12.77
12.54
12.35
11.88
10.44

14.36
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